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Features 
 
Dimensions   11’ Overall Height (for other heights consult factory) 
 
Globes   14” Diameter white acrylic, UV stabilized  
 
Ballasts   High power factor, magnetic, core & coil 
 
Fitters   Cast aluminum   

 
Lamp holders   Medium base, porcelain, 4KV pulse-rated 
 
Construction   Aluminum throughout 
 
Hardware   Stainless steel 
 
Finish   Polyester powder coat 
 
Colours   Black, Bronze, White, or Silver (for custom colour consult factory) 
 
      

 
 
 
    

Specification Guide  
 
LITEFORM 6017     -     CONFIGURATION     -      WATTAGE     -     VOLTAGE     -      COLOUR  
                                       
       
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                         
                                                                             
                                    
                                                                            *27W CFL 27K              *120V  
                                                                            *27W CFL 41K                
  
 
 
 
Example: LITEFORM 6017-5-LITE-50MH-120V-BLACK 
 
 

Liteform International Inc. 
261 Ambassador Drive  Mississauga, Ontario  L5T 2J2 
Canada   Tel: (905) 564-2090   Fax: (905) 564-2102 
www.liteformlighting.com 

  3-LITE 
  5-LITE 

  BLACK 
  BRONZE 
  WHITE 
  SILVER 

120 V 
347 V 

  50 HPS 
  70 HPS 
  50 MH 
  70 MH 


